
 

Sat. Feb. 5     1pm      Get On Up! Music & Black Wellness Panel, Montpelier Arts Center, Laurel 

Sun. Feb 6     4pm       Black History Month Vir-cital (virtual recital) CAAPA Facebook & YouTube 

Sat. Feb 19    4pm      Get On Up: Music & Black Wellness Concert, CCC, Ft. Washington, MD 

Sun. Feb 20   4pm      Voices of the Past: Grant, Still & Price Concert, Montpelier Arts Center  

Thu. Feb 24   7pm      Black History Month Concert, Annapolis-Eastport Library, MD (virtual) 

Sat. Feb 26    4pm      Karen Waylyn Post Classical Ensemble Concert, Howard Univ, Wash, DC 

Sun. Mar 6    4pm      Nine Negroes Concert, Morgan State University, Baltimore, MD 

Sat. Mar 12   4pm      Bring Color to the Classics Extravaganza, CCC, Ft. Washington, MD 

Sat. Mar 19   4pm      Music, Women & Black Wellness Concert, CCC, Ft. Washington, MD 

Sat. Mar 26   7pm      Londontowne Symphony Orchestra, Maryland Arts Center,  Annapolis, MD 

February & March 2022 

CONTACT for details                   www.4caapa.org                                 301-839-1444                                           info@4caapa.org 

1900 Tucker Rd. 
Fort Washington, 
MD 20744 


